
CCD – Third Term Dates 

Saturday, 23rd June   NO CCD – ALL PARISHES – SUMMER BREAK (July-August) 
Sunday, 24th June   NO CCD – ALL PARISHES – SUMMER BREAK (July-August) 

Tuesday, 24th April Confirmands’ Letter of Request to Bishop Wes  
3:00pm   The Office of Religious Education – Laffan Street, City of Hamilton  

*Letters MUST be in by 3:00pm on this day 
 
Friday, 4th May   Catechist Appreciation Dinner 
6:30pm – 9:00pm  St. Anthony’s Church Hall, Warwick 
 
Saturday, 5th May Confirmation SPIRIT DAY RETREAT 
12:00pm – 7:00pm   St. Anthony’s Church Hall, Warwick  
 
Sunday, 6th May GRADE 8 Enrolment for Confirmation 2019 
11:15am  St. Anthony’s, Warwick 
9:00am   St. Joseph’s, Somerset 
8:30am   St. Michael’s, Paget 
11:00am  St. Patrick’s, Smiths 
11:30am  St. Theresa’s, City of Hamilton 
9:00am   Stella Maris, St. George’s 
 
Friday, 18th May Confirmation Rehearsal  
6:00pm – 8:00pm* Candidates & Sponsors - St. Theresa’s Cathedral Hall 
 
Sunday, 20th May Pentecost Sunday – CONFIRMATION MASS 
1:00pm   Candidates & Sponsors MUST be in St. Theresa’s Hall 
2:00pm   Confirmation Mass 
 
Sunday, 27th May Confirmed receive certificates in own Parishes 
11:15am  St. Anthony’s, Warwick 
9:00am   St. Joseph’s, Somerset 
TBA   St. Michael’s, Paget 
11:00am  St. Patrick’s, Smiths 
11:30am  St. Theresa’s, City of Hamilton 
9:00am   Stella Maris, St. George’s 
 

** PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR PCL ON THESE DATES FOR FHC AS THERE MAY BE CHANGES** 
 
Saturday, 2nd June FHC Rehearsal & First Penance Service  
9:00am   St. Anthony’s & St. Joseph’s – St. Anthony’s Hall, Warwick  
TBA   St. Michael’s 
10:30am  St. Patrick’s – St. Patrick’s Church, Smiths 
10:00am  St. Theresa’s – St. Theresa’s Cathedral, City of Hamilton 
 
Sunday, 3rd June FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASS 
11:15am  St. Anthony’s, Warwick 
9:00am   St. Joseph’s, Somerset 
TBA   St. Michael’s, Paget 
11:00am  St. Patrick’s, Smiths 
11:30am  St. Theresa’s, City of Hamilton 


